Coburger Hundeclub e. V. - CHC

Champion of Coburg City

Verein

KfT

HSV Tor zum Hainich
CHC Coburg

AG Mystery Dogs
CHC Coburg

CHC Coburg

AG Mystery Dogs
CHC Coburg

Verein

CfBrH
Apolda/Burkhardshof

HSV Fetzige Hund Herzi

SV OG Rédental
AG Mystery Dogs

Verein

SV Hauptverein

AG Mystery Dogs
SV OG Echo Plauen
SV Hauptverein

Michaela/ChristiaCHC Coburg
Hedwig-Martha CHC Coburg

GroBenklasse Small
Platz Name Vorname
1 Rosenberger Anja
2 Fritzsche Bert
3 Kraus Andrea
4 Minch Daniela
5 Fischer Anette
6 Kraus Andrea
7 Munch Elke
8 Kramer Cornelia
GroBenklasse Midi
Platz Name Vorname
1 Popall Birgit
2 Wetzke Yvonne
3 Muller Anita
4 Schopf Rudi
5 Hubner Huxi
GroRenklasse Large
Platz Name Vorname
1 Bauer Marion
2 Poppe Tani
Neumeister  Ulrike
4 Reichgruber Ute
5 Kraul®
6 Emmerich
7 Krapp Bernhard
8 Heyde Barbara
9 Hubner Moni
10 Poppe Tani
11 Schwabe Ulrike
12 Heublein Nicole
Hibner Laura
Kraul} Michaela
15 Kolhaupt lvonne

HF Bamberg

HF Bamberg

AG Mystery Dogs
AG Mystery Dogs
SV Hauptverein
CHC Coburg

AG Mystery Dogs
CHC Coburg
CHC Coburg

Hund

Cuno
Annyway
Mika

Liz

Hazel
Amy
Cash
Freddi

Hund
Sijo
Billy
Luke
Wicky
Mia

Hund

Fine

Miss Magic
Aika

Coco
Milow
Skye

Otto

Eyk

Boss
Mister Blue
Nelly
Nemo
Momo
Luna

Joy

Fehlerpunkte

10,00
55,00
70,78
105,00
129,04
265,83
270,00
284,29

Fehlerpunkte

115,00
162,89
175,00
205,00
350,00

Fehlerpunkte

113,51
205,00
205,00
210,00
215,00
225,00
265,00
300,00
305,00
310,00
330,00
355,00
355,00
355,00
400,00

Stand: 13.08.17



